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Link do produktu: https://www.mototraktor.pl/silownik-gazowy-maski-case-maxxum-1531490c1-p-12280.html

Opis produktu

Zastosowanie
Case
5130, 5140, 5150, 5230, 5240, 5250

Nr. katalogowy
1531490cl

SIEOWNIK GAZOWY MASKI
CASE MAXXUM 1531490C1

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

A - Dtugos¢ catkowita (mm)
B - Dtugos¢ cylindra (mm)
C - Kohcéwka gwint/otwér 1
D - Kohcéwka gwint/otwér 2

N - Sita (Newton)

35,00 zt
1531490C1
SiL189
410

210

8 mm

8 mm

330
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